

INVOICE

BILL TO: NFI LOGISTICS LLC 2 COOPER STREET CAMDEN, NJ 08102 INVOICE DATE: 05/05/2025 INVOICE #: R89254 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 06/05/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
05/02/2025		1 Plant Ave, 522 S Second St, Stillmore, GA 30464 - 4100 Rock Creek Blvd, Joliet, IL 60431			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00

TOTAL	
\$1,600.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092



2 Cooper Street, PO Box 96001, Camden, NJ 08102 pod@nfiindustries.com • (646) 948-4480



Scan or tap to verify load information and avoid fraud

Please make sure the website you land on has a rateconshield.com url.

- Questions about this shipment: contact the broker
- Issues with the QR code: email support@rateconshield.com

Updates and issues for this load Load Support

redsupport@nfiindustries.com

929-343-5150

Book another load Ops Rep: Clayton Curran

clayton.curran@nfiindustries.com

404-458-9794

Payment status updates https://secure.triumphpay.com/

POD/Invoicing Submission POD/Invoicing

pod@nfiindustries.com

All other payment related matters ... **Inquiries**

carrier.relations@nfiindustries.com

(866) 663-6882

Please have load #1613445 ready when reaching out

Carrier Name ZIGI FREIGHT INC

DBA Name ROYAL3 INC

Dispatcher Phil Vukovic

Driver -

Tracking Method project44

Truck #* -

VIN # -

Trailer # -

To make changes to this information contact

Carrier Success or visit

https://transfix.io/carriers/carrier-app

*Required for your load

Tracking Requirement

Location services must be enabled for the entire transit beginning 1 hour before arrival at pickup through delivery.

Detention Requirement

The driver must be actively tracking via an approved method, or notify Transfix 30 minutes prior to entering detention or the carrier will be ineligible for additional compensation.

Download the Transfix Mobile app





Equipment

Trailer: 53' Van

Load Information

Description: Line Haul Payment Terms: Net 30 Days of receipt of invoice and POD

Total Pallet Count: 18 Rate Qualifier: Flat Rate
Total Weight: 42750 Rate: \$1,600.00
Drop Trailer: No Total: \$1,600.00

Team: No



2 Cooper Street, PO Box 96001, Camden, NJ 08102 pod@nfiindustries.com • (646) 948-4480

Special Instructions

PPE Requirement

Carriers are required to comply with Shipper specific PPE policies and procedures and PPE requirements as required by law.

Tracking is Required

See Shipment Term #1.

Must check-in with BB Number.

In & Out times MUST be written on BOL/POD for detention

CANNOT USE COMPETITORS TRAILERS WITH LOGOS WHEN GOING TO DELIVER AT COMPETITOR RETAILERS LIKE: COSTCO OR WALMART OR PUBLIX OR BJs. must use asset based carrier trl or independent carrier trailer. Carrier assumes additional costs if rejected due to using competitors trailers.

Pickup

Pickup 1: ACOSTA, 1 Plant Ave 522 S Second St STILLMORE, GA 30464

Appointment Type: Appt

Starts At: 05/02/2025 12:00 EDT

Appointment #: -

Confirmation #: -

Pallet Count: 18

Weight: 42750

BOL #: 4500267276,4500267276

PO #: 4500267276,NONE

Commodity: Dry Goods

Stop Instructions: -Requirements: -Services: -Note: -

Delivery

Delivery 1: CJ logistics, 4100 ROCK CREEK BLVD JOLIET, IL 60431

Appointment Type: Appt

Starts At: 05/05/2025 07:30 CDT

Appointment #: 26423069 **Confirmation #:** 26423069

Pallet Count: 18

Weight: 42750

BOL #: 4500267276,4500267276

PO #: 4500267276,NONE

Commodity: Dry Goods



pod@nfiindustries.com • (646) 948-4480

Stop Instructions: -Requirements: -Services: -Note: -



2 Cooper Street, PO Box 96001, Camden, NJ 08102 pod@nfiindustries.com • (646) 948-4480

Shipment Terms

Carrier must notify NFI Brokerage at 855-409-0012 when driver is dispatched, when driver arrives at shipper, when loaded, and upon arrival to consignee as well as an empty call. A minimum of 2 check calls daily when in transit.

Seal integrity is mandatory on all loads. Cargo claims resulting from a lack of seal integrity on the POD submitted at invoicing will be the carrier's full responsibility.

Report any OSD issue at the time of the event; call for approval of any accessorial charges.

All work subject to NFI's Terms & Conditions found at: www.nfiindustries.com/carrier-terms/

Any directions given by NFI Logistics, LLC or its Customers, whether orally and/or electronically, are for informational purposes only. It is the Carrier's sole responsibility to confirm that it may lawfully and safely operate its vehicle and its contents over any road, highway, bridge and/or route. Carrier shall be solely responsible for any fines, penalties, or citations that may be levied as a result of operating its vehicle equipment and its contents in any way that may be found to be in violation of any regulation, law or ordinance.

By executing this agreement, the Carrier agrees to receive text messages from NFI to all provided mobile numbers. NFI text messages provide drivers with accurate shipment information, clear instructions, and helpful support to ensure the smooth transit of goods from a shipper facility to the intended recipient. Message & data rates may apply. Reply STOP to cancel.

Accessorial Charges & Live Load Detention

All Accessorial charges (inclusive of Lumper Receipts, Detention, Unplanned Stops, etc) must be pre-approved. Unauthorized charges may not be paid; not all requests will be honored. The driver agrees to contact NFI 30 minutes prior to entering detention, or have tracking enabled through facility arrival and departure, in order to be eligible for compensation. Drivers will contact NFI by calling 646-948-4480, messaging via the Transfix mobile app, or emailing detention@nfiindustries.com. Detention dry van rate is \$50 / hour, reefer rate is \$50 / hour. If the driver was not tracking or did not notify NFI 30 minutes prior, the rate is \$40 / hour. Detention begins 2 hours after the appointment time. For First Come, First Served facilities, detention starts 2 hours after the arrival time. In order to be eligible, the driver must arrive on time for the appointment. Carriers must notify NFI by emailing carriersuccess@nfiindustries.com or by having driver text in 30 minutes before detention starts in order to be eligible for detention payout. Legible IN/OUT times are required on POD and signed off on by shipper/receiver for detention approval.

Detention requests must be submitted within 24 hours of delivery with all pages of any paperwork provided. Max detention begins 5 hours after detention starts, or 7 hours after appointment. Dry van max detention is \$250, reefer max detention is \$250. For TEAM loads, 50% of the linehaul will be split from the agreed-upon rate and added as an accessorial under TEAM DRIVER. If the TEAM does not deliver on-time or Transfix is notified that a TEAM was not used for this shipment, the TEAM DRIVER rate will be deducted from the rate confirmation. The reduction will be reviewed if proof of delay is provided.

Weight Accessorial Rates 1000 to 5000 lbs = \$50; 5001 to 7500 lbs = \$75; 7501 lbs or more = \$100.

For weight discrepancies, please send the BOL and light/heavy scale tickets

Carrier Name: ZIGI FREIGHT INC

DBA Name: ROYAL3 INC **Dispatcher:** Phil Vukovic

Driver:

Phil Vukovic 2025/05/02 13:18:29UTC

Carrier Representative Electronic Signature, Date



PACKING LIST

CRIDER, INC. P.O. BOX 398 ORDER NO DATE PAGE NO
227314 3/10/2025 1

CUSTOMER P\O NUMBER
4500267276

SHIPMENT #:

84990

SHIP TO:

CJ Logistics

4100 Rock Creek Blvd

US

04/04/27

04/04/27

04/04/27

04/04/27

04/04/27

04/04/27

04/04/27

04/10/27

STILLMORE, GA 30464 Tel: 912-562-4435 Fax: 912-562-9105 Vendor # 686740

BILL TO:

BUMBLE BEE FOODS, LLC

5094CDR000

5094CDR000

5094CDR000

5094CDR000

5094CDR000

5094CDR000

5094CDR000

5100CDR000

280 10th Avenue

US

C00125040422024

C00125040422025

C00125040422026

C00125040422027

C00125040422031

C00125040422032

C00125040422033

C00125041022026

CUSTOMER NO	SHIP DATE	SHIP VIA		SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS			
212239		Customer Pickup					
		CAN WAREHOUSE					
QTY ORDRED	QTY TO SHIP	ITEM NO/DESC	RIPTION	UOM	QTY PACKED		
1.980.0000	1.980.0000	50012		CS			
SWSUE CKN / DMP 12/24OZ							
LOT NO:		BIN NO:	EXPIRATION	(QUANTITY:		
C00125040421010	5094CDR000	1715176	04/04/27		110.0000		
C00125040421011	5094CDR000	1715177	04/04/27		110.0000		
C00125040421012	5094CDR000	1715182	04/04/27	-	110.0000		
C00125040421014	5094CDR000	1715195	04/04/27		110.0000		
C00125040422018	5094CDR000	1715266	04/04/27		110.0000		
C00125040422019	5094CDR000	1715267	04/04/27	1	110.0000		
C00125040422020	5094CDR000	1715268	04/04/27	4	110.0000		
C00125040422021	5094CDR000	1715275	04/04/27		110.0000		
C00125040422022	5094CDR000	1715276	04/04/27		110.0000		
C00125040422023	5094CDR000	1715277	04/04/27		110.0000		

TOTAL QTY 1,980.0000 TOTAL QTY 1,980.0000 NET WEIGHT 35,640 LBS

1715278

1715279

1715280

1715281

1715373

1715400

1715404

1719047

110.0000

110.0000

110.0000

110.0000

110.0000

110.0000

110.0000

110.0000

1,980.0000

STRAIGHT BILL	OF LADING - S	HORT FORM - ORIGINA	L - NOT NE	GOTIABLE		SHIPP	PER'S NO.
NAME OF CARRIER				CARRIER'S NO.	DATE		
the property described below in al meaning any person or corporate carrier of all or any of said propert	pparent good order, except as in in possession of the proper y over all or any portion of sai	offs in effection. It is also as a condition of contents of properties of the contract agrees to carry to its usual discute to designation, and as to each parry at a classifications in effect on the date hereol, if the	packages unknown), ma ual place of deliver at sa any time interested in al bis is a rail or a rail-wate	riked, consigned, and destined as indic id destination, if on its route, otherwis- or any of said property, that every ser s hipment, or (2) in the applicable mo or tariff which governs the transportat	5/2/202 ated below, which said carrier (note to be preformed hereunder tor carrier classification or tarifficion of this shipment, and the sa	he word carrier being un the route to said destine shall be subject to all the if this is a motor carrier	227314 derstood throughout this contract as atton. It is mutually agreed as to each terms and conditions of the Uniform shipment. are hereby agreed to by the shipper
FROM: SHIPPER (ORIGIN)	CRI F o	DER * O D S Ilmore, Georgia 30464 62-4435	BU 41	IMBLE FOODS, 00 ROCK CREE LIET, IL 60431	INC.		
DELIVERING CARRIER			ROUTE			VEHICLE NUMBER	
NO. PACKAGES	+ HM	KIND OF PACKAGE, DESC SPECIAL MARKS A	RIPTION OF A	ARTICLES, DNS	*WEIGHT (SUBJECT TO CORR.	CLASS OR RATE	CHARGES (FOR CARRIER USE ONLY)
1,980 1,064 PO# Seal# TRL# Sales Order PECO CHEP Total Pallets	SWSUI Cs 450026 136555 W9703 227314	19 5	Z I cs - Jollet,	39, IL	425		
REMIT C.O.D. TO:				CO!	D	C.O.D. FEE: Prepaid Collect \$	
"If the shipment moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of lading shall state whether it is "carrier's or shipper's weight". *Shipper's imprint in lieu of stamp: not a part of bill of lading approved by the interstate Commerce Commission.			on value, shippers iting the agreed or property is hereby not exceeding	Subject to Section 7 of conditional delivered to the consignee wither the consignor shall sign the follow. The carrier shall not make delive payment of freight and all other law (Signature of C.)		TOTAL CHARGES \$ Freight charges a PREPAID unless marked collect.	Check box if charges are Collect
This is to certify that the above	named materials are prope	rly classified, described, packaged, market	d and labeled, and ar	e in proper condition for transporta CARRIER PER	tion, according to the applic	able regulations of the	Department of Transportation".
Mark with "X" or "RQ" if a materials. The use of this hazardous materials, the requirement is provided in	ppropriate to designate column is an optional shipper's certification n the Regulations for a	e Hazardous Materials or Hazardous method for identifying hazardous m statement prescribed in Section 1 particular material.	s Substances as chaterials on bills of 72.204(a) of the	perined in the department of if lading per Section 172.201 Federal Regulations must b	"a)(1)(iii) of Title 49. Co e indicated on the bill o	de of Federal Regu f lading, unless a	lations. Also, when shipping specific exception from this